
GST Computation - Approval Form

A. ITC available from previous
ods

Notes: l. Attach relevant statements, copies ofledgers and other documents to
2. This form must be submitted on the Friday preceding the l5'h of each

3. Payment must be made on or before time.
4. Account for the payment in Fridays statement.

5. Wherever possible make payments through YES Bank.

\
R

month.

Companyifirm
name

From date 30.04.2019

I
KADAKI AND MODI HOUSING

41.04.2019 I o date

Item
Total taxable

value
IGST CGST

tfiffis- 7.s0388.00 57,689.00 57.689.00

23,22,366.00 / 1,81,719.00 1,81,719.00I

C. Total ITC 7,50388.00 2,^39,408.00 2,39,408.00

D. Outward taxable supplies 7,05,004.00 ( aLcso.oo r'al,cso.oo
E. Outward supplies - nil rated

/exempted

F. Net tax payable (D - C) -7,s0388.00 -1,75,958.00 -1,75,958.00

Amount paidDetails of amount paid :

Accountant

Sign
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ft, b/,w
SR

aY tet

Challan date

Sambasiva Rao

Challan no

Approved
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B. ITC for the currenf period.: ,

Remarks:
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Electronic Credit ledger

GSTIN " 36AAHFK87 1 4A1ZJ

Legal Name - KADAKIA AND MODI HOUSING

Period: From -01 /04/2019 To - 30/04/2019
CrediVDebil (l)Sr. No Dats, Reference No Tax

period,
if any

Description Transaclion Type
lDebit (DR) /
credit (CR)l

lnteg6ted
Tax

Celltral
Tax

State Tax CESS Total E{EftTEI 6l:Fs raEnlnie,lrated .6EEEII

Ba!rnce Available({)

Tar m
Opening Balance 6,73,888.00 2,13,038.00 2,13,038.00 0.00 10,99,964.00

I 22/04/2019 AA360319357905Q Mar-19 16,70,276.00ITC accru€d
throuqh - lnputs

Credit 76,500.00 2,46,906.00 2,46,906 00 000 5,70,312.00 7,50,388.00 4,59,9{4 00 459,944.00 0.00

2 22]04l1)019 013604190088152 8,66,126 00Otherth3n Debit 0.00 402075.00 4,02,075.00 0.00 8,04.r50.00 7,50.388.00 57,869 00 57,869 00 000

57,869 00 8,66,r26.00Closing Balance 7,50,388.00 57,869.00

fl955

))

Mar-19

000



Kadakia & Modi Housing
i 5-4-18713 & 4,ll Floot,

Soham Mansion, M.G. Road,
Secunderabad - 500 003.

GST Computation
'l -Apr-2019 to 30-Apr-2019

GSTR.3B
Page 1

1.Apr-2019 to 30-ApF2019

Returns Summary

Total number of vouchers for the period
lncluded in returns
Pafticipating in rctum tables 78

No direct implication in retum tables 0
Nol relevant for returns
itcornplete/Mismalch in information (to be resolved)

18i
7A

10.1

lrrrticulars TaxableValue lntegrated
Tax

Amount

Central Tax
Amount

State Tax
Amount

Cess Total Tax Amoi;nl
Amount

Outwa rd Supplies

Local Sales

Taxable
\' Sales Taxable

Sales Taxable @ 180/6

7 05 004.23

7,05,004.23

7,05,004.23
7,05,004.23

63,4s0.39 63,450.38 'l,26,900.77

63,450.39

63,450.39

63,450.39

63,450.38

63,450.38
( os,tso.sa

1,26,90 'l
1,26.sovi
1,26,900.?7(

Total Outward Supplies 7,05,004.23 63,450.39 63,450.38 1,25,900.";',

::, i..'.. Total Liability 7,05,004.23 63,450.39 63,450.38 1,26,90qJ,,7,

i':wa rd Supplies

23,2?,355.62 I r,e 4,1,719.41 81,719.41 3,Local Purchase

Taxable
Purchase Taxable

Purchase Taxable @ 5ol

Purchase Taxable @ 12%

Purchase Taxable @ 18o/o

Exempted

Purchase Exempt

tudBe From Unrqilfld D€ak - Ee{nd

,- 'ilgverse charge supplies

r 0)drasttofi Urreliiard Oeds'Iamble

20,29,C57.62

20,29,057.62
4.800.00

19,460.00

20,04,797.62

2,93,309.00

2,81,984.00

1't,325.00

r,95,223.00

1,81,719.41

1 ,8'1 ,7 1 9.41
(rzo.oo

.( r j az.ao
,(r,ao,*r.ar

1,81,719.41

1,81 ,719.41
/ tzo.oo

(r,raz.ao
(1,80,431.81

3,63,$8.e2
3,63,438.82

240.00

2,335.20
3,60,563.6?

2311,713.37 '11,713.37

1,95,223.00 11,713.37 11,713.37 23.425.74

Total lnward Supplies 25,17,589.62 1,93,432.78 1,93,432.78 3,86,865.56

Total lnput Tax Crcdit 23,22,366.62 1 ,81,719.41 1,81,719.41 3,63,438.8?

,l Lri



Kadakia & Modi Housing
# 54-18713 & 4, ll Floor,

Soham Mansion, M.G. Road,
Secunderabad - 500 003.

Profit & Loss A/c
1-Apr2019 to 30-Apr-2019

Particulars 1-Apr-2019 to 30-Apr-2019 Particulars

21,97 ,148.62
5.93,506.40
2,92,081.40

50,656.40
6,76,741.62
5,84,162.80

Oirect lncomes

Gross Loss c/o

21,97 148.62

14,92,1lU.39

'l-Apr-201 I to 30-Apr201 I

Purchase Accounts
Allowance for Const Equipment

Allowance for Consumables
Allowance for Equipment
Building Materials
Labour Charges

Direct Expenses

6ross Loss b/f

lndirect Expenses
Administrative Expenses
Computers/peripheralS
Extempted Expenses
Contractors-PF
Discount
HaW Card Wthdrawl Charyes Ud
Weighment Charges Urd

Sales Accounts
Extra Specs 1 8%o

lnstallment for 19-20

lndirect lncomes
/nlerest o, Fixed oe@sif fYes Eank)

Misc lncome

Nett Loss

7,05,004.2?

14,92,1/U.3r)

2,97,148"6?

49,992.00

17,79,393.39

(-)63,745.77
7,68,750.00

39.972.00
10.020.003,37 ,24',1.00

41.917.00
325.00

1,50,417.00
42,892.00

1,00,000.00
40.00

1.650.00

Total 18 38s.39 Total 1 ?9 5.:19


